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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13463  100.00% 129.01-130 78 0.58% 1425 10.58% 12116 89.99%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13463 100.00% 128.01-129 107 0.79% 1532 11.38% 12038 89.42%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13462 99.99% 127.01-128 104 0.77% 1636 12.15% 11931 88.62%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13462 99.99% 126.01-127 99 0.74% 1735 12.89% 11827 87.85%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13462 99.99% 125.01-126 92 0.68% 1827 13.57% 11728 87.11%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13462 99.99% 124.01-125 114 0.85% 1941 14.42% 11636 86.43%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13462 99.99% 123.01-124 108 0.80% 2049 15.22% 11522 85.58%
172.01-173 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 13462 99.99% 122.01-123 97 0.72% 2146 15.94% 11414 84.78%
171.01-172 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 13461 99.99% 121.01-122 119 0.88% 2265 16.82% 11317 84.06%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 13461 99.99% 120.01-121 118 0.88% 2383 17.70% 11198 83.18%
169.01-170 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 13461 99.99% 119.01-120 148 1.10% 2531 18.80% 11080 82.30%
168.01 - 169 1 0.01% 5 0.04% 13459 99.97% 118.01-119 134 1.00% 2665 19.79% 10932 81.20%
167.01- 168 1 0.01% 6 0.04% 13458 99.96% 117.01-118 149 1.11% 2814 20.90% 10798 80.21%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 6 0.04% 13457 99.96% 116.01-117 130 0.97% 2944 21.87% 10649 79.10%
165.01 - 166 3 0.02% 9 0.07% 13457 99.96% 115.01- 116 17 0.87% 3061 22.74% 10519 78.13%
164.01 - 165 1 0.01% 10 0.07% 13454 99.93% 114.01-115 142 1.05% 3203 23.79% 10402 77.26%
163.01 - 164 5 0.04% 15 0.11% 13453 99.93% 113.01-114 127 0.94% 3330 24.73% 10260 76.21%
162.01- 163 4 0.03% 19 0.14% 13448 99.89%  112.01-113 153 1.14% 3483 25.87% 10133 75.27%
161.01 - 162 5 0.04% 24 0.18% 13444 99.86%  111.01-112 136 1.01% 3619 26.88% 9980 74.13%
160.01 - 161 7 0.05% 31 0.23% 13439 99.82%  110.01- 111 143 1.06% 3762 27.94% 9844 73.12%
159.01 - 160 12 0.09% 43 0.32% 13432 99.77%  109.01 - 110 145 1.08% 3907 29.02% 9701 72.06%
158.01 - 159 6 0.04% 49 0.36% 13420 99.68% 108.01-109 127 0.94% 4034 29.96% 9556 70.98%
157.01 - 158 1 0.08% 60 0.45% 13414 99.64% 107.01-108 160 1.19% 4194 31.15% 9429 70.04%
156.01 - 157 9 0.07% 69 0.51% 13403 99.55% 106.01-107 152 1.13% 4346 32.28% 9269 68.85%
155.01 - 156 20 0.15% 89 0.66% 13394 99.49% 105.01 - 106 143 1.06% 4489 33.34% 9117 67.72%
154.01- 155 12 0.09% 101 0.75% 13374 99.34% 104.01-105 133 0.99% 4622 34.33% 8974 66.66%
153.01 - 154 18 0.13% 119 0.88% 13362 99.25% 103.01 - 104 127 0.94% 4749 35.27% 8841 65.67%
152.01- 153 20 0.15% 139 1.03% 13344 99.12% 102.01-103 160 1.19% 4909 36.46% 8714 64.73%
151.01 - 152 19 0.14% 158 1.17% 13324 98.97% 101.01-102 151 1.12% 5060 37.58% 8554 63.54%
150.01 - 151 41 0.30% 199 1.48% 13305 98.83%  100.01 - 101 151 1.12% 5211 38.71% 8403 62.42%
149.01 - 150 41 0.30% 240 1.78% 13264 98.52%  99.01-100 139 1.03% 5350 39.74% 8252 61.29%
148.01 - 149 29 0.22% 269 2.00% 13223 98.22%  98.01-99 137 1.02% 5487 40.76% 8113 60.26%
147.01- 148 37 0.27% 306 227% 13194 98.00%  97.01-98 148 1.10% 5635 41.86% 7976 59.24%
146.01 - 147 42 0.31% 348 2.58% 13157 97.73%  96.01-97 146 1.08% 5781 42.94% 7828 58.14%
145.01 - 146 41 0.30% 389 2.89% 13115 97.42%  95.01-96 147 1.09% 5928 44.03% 7682 57.06%
144.01 - 145 48 0.36% 437 3.25% 13074 97.11%  94.01-95 168 1.25% 6096 45.28% 7535 55.97%
143.01 - 144 37 0.27% 474 3.52% 13026 96.75%  93.01-9%4 142 1.05% 6238 46.33% 7367 54.72%
142.01- 143 45 0.33% 519 3.86% 12989 96.48%  92.01-93 165 1.23% 6403 47.56% 7225 53.67%
141.01-142 61 0.45% 580 4.31% 12944 96.14%  91.01-92 159 1.18% 6562 48.74% 7060 52.44%
140.01 - 141 54 0.40% 634 4.71% 12883 95.69% @ 90.01-91 196 1.46% 6758 50.20% 6901 51.26%
139.01 - 140 65 0.48% 699 5.19% 12829 95.29%  89.01-90 167 1.24% 6925 51.44% 6705 49.80%
138.01- 139 46 0.34% 745 553% 12764 94.81%  88.01-89 165 1.23% 7090 52.66% 6538 48.56%
137.01-138 58 0.43% 803 5.96% 12718 94.47%  87.01-88 156 1.16% 7246 53.82% 6373 47.34%
136.01 - 137 81 0.60% 884 6.57% 12660 94.04%  86.01-87 178 1.32% 7424 55.14% 6217 46.18%
135.01- 136 77 0.57% 961 7.14% 12579 93.43%  85.01-86 165 1.23% 7589 56.37% 6039 44.86%
134.01-135 65 0.48% 1026 7.62% 12502 92.86%  84.01-85 143 1.06% 7732 57.43% 5874 43.63%
133.01-134 67 0.50% 1093 8.12% 12437 92.38%  83.01-84 159 1.18% 7891 58.61% 5731 42.57%
132.01-133 87 0.65% 1180 8.76% 12370 91.88%  82.01-83 145 1.08% 8036 59.69% 5572 41.39%
131.01-132 81 0.60% 1261 9.37% 12283 91.24%  81.01-82 158 1.17% 8194 60.86% 5427 40.31%
130.01- 131 86 0.64% 1347 10.01% 12202 90.63%  80.01-81 168 1.25% 8362 62.11% 5269 39.14%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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158 1.17%
164 1.22%
155 1.15%
135 1.00%
185 1.37%
184 1.37%
160 1.19%
159 1.18%
153 1.14%
160 1.19%
176 1.31%
155 1.15%
159 1.18%
157 1.17%
125 0.93%
135 1.00%
141 1.05%
120 0.89%
138 1.03%
17 0.87%
131 0.97%
133 0.99%
105 0.78%
105 0.78%
106 0.79%
17 0.87%
100 0.74%
91 0.68%
71 0.53%
87 0.65%
89 0.66%
56 0.42%
71 0.53%
67 0.50%
62 0.46%
46 0.34%
49 0.36%
47 0.35%
45 0.33%
37 0.27%
43 0.32%
29 0.22%
30 0.22%
26 0.19%
30 0.22%
19 0.14%
17 0.13%
19 0.14%
27 0.20%
18 0.13%
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8520 63.28%
8684 64.50%
8839 65.65%
8974 66.66%
9159 68.03%
9343 69.40%
9503 70.59%
9662 71.77%
9815 72.90%
9975 74.09%
10151 75.40%
10306 76.55%
10465 77.73%
10622 78.90%
10747 79.83%
10882 80.83%
11023 81.88%
11143 82.77%
11281 83.79%
11398 84.66%
11529 85.63%
11662 86.62%
11767 87.40%
11872 88.18%
11978 88.97%
12095 89.84%
12195 90.58%
12286 91.26%
12357 91.78%
12444 92.43%
12533 93.09%
12589 93.51%
12660 94.04%
12727 94.53%
12789 94.99%
12835 95.34%
12884 95.70%
12931 96.05%
12976 96.38%
13013 96.66%
13056 96.98%
13085 97.19%
13115 97.42%
13141 97.61%
13171 97.83%
13190 97.97%
13207 98.10%
13226 98.24%
13253 98.44%
13271 98.57%
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5101 37.89%
4943 36.72%
4779 35.50%
4624 34.35%
4489 33.34%
4304 31.97%
4120 30.60%
3960 29.41%
3801 28.23%
3648 27.10%
3488 25.91%
3312 24.60%
3157 23.45%
2998 22.27%
2841 21.10%
2716 20.17%
2581 19.17%
2440 18.12%
2320 17.23%
2182 16.21%
2065 15.34%
1934 14.37%
1801 13.38%
1696 12.60%
1591 11.82%
1485 11.03%
1368 10.16%
1268 9.42%
177 8.74%
1106 8.22%
1019 7.57%
930 6.91%
874 6.49%
803 5.96%
736 5.47%
674 5.01%
628 4.66%
579 4.30%
532 3.95%
487 3.62%
450 3.34%
407 3.02%
378 2.81%
348 2.58%
322 2.39%
292 217%
273 2.03%
256 1.90%
237 1.76%
210 1.56%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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21 0.16%
13 0.10%
16 0.12%
17 0.13%
12 0.09%
17 0.13%
8 0.06%
10 0.07%
1 0.08%
8 0.06%
12 0.09%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%
5 0.04%
7 0.05%
3 0.02%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
8 0.06%
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13292 98.73%
13305 98.83%
13321 98.95%
13338 99.07%
13350 99.16%
13367 99.29%
13375 99.35%
13385 99.42%
13396 99.50%
13404 99.56%
13416 99.65%
13421 99.69%
13427 99.73%
13431 99.76%
13437 99.81%
13442 99.84%
13449 99.90%
13452 99.92%
13453 99.93%
13453 99.93%
13453 99.93%
13453 99.93%
13454 99.93%
13454 99.93%
13454 99.93%
13455 99.94%
13455 99.94%
13455 99.94%
13455 99.94%
13463  100.00%
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192 1.43%
171 1.27%
158 1.17%
142 1.05%
125 0.93%
113 0.84%
96 0.71%
88 0.65%
78 0.58%
67 0.50%
59 0.44%
47 0.35%
42 0.31%
36 0.27%
32 0.24%
26 0.19%
21 0.16%
14 0.10%
1" 0.08%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
10 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%
8 0.06%



